


Public Disclosure Form
SFC

EEE

Delta 1 Creation of Delta 1 products from
products



Public Disclosure Form

Delta 1
products

Delta 1
products

Creation of Delta 1 products from Sale
wholly unsolicited client-driven

orders

Creation of Delta 1 products from Sale
wholly unsolicited client-driven

orders

4,000

2,000

$14,553.1080

$7,276.5540

$3.6383

$3.6383

$3.6383



