



Delta 1 Creation of Delta 1 products from products





	Delta 1	Creation of Delta 1 products from	Sale	4,000	\$14,553.1080	\$3.6383	\$3.6383
	products	wholly unsolicited client-driven					
		orders					
·	Delta 1	Creation of Delta 1 products from	Sale	2,000	\$7,276.5540	\$3.6383	·
	products	wholly unsolicited client-driven					
		orders					